Nova U15 Major Hockey

Saturday, October 26, 2024

Antigonish Arena




# Name POS
1  Mombourquette, Dylan G
2 Boyle, James D
4 Stewart, Meryk F
5 Murray, Sam F
6  Jones, Andrew F
7 Austen, Manton F
8 MacDonald, Alex D
9  MacMullin, Oliver D
10 MacQuarrie, James F
11 Maclsaac, Colton F
13 Phillips, Cohen D
14  Nadasdi, Sawyer D
15 Chisholm, Lucas D
16 Haverkort, Lucas F
17 Crawford, Colin F
19 Peeples, Rhylan F
21 Sampson, Asher F
23 Murray, Andy D
29 Wilson, Landon G
Duykers, Avery F
Dwyer, Solomon F
MacDonald, Rein D
MacLellan, Mac F
Gillis, Sean G
MacDougall, John David G
Head Coach Jamie Mattie

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Brian Snyder
Ben MacLellan
Mike DeCoste
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The Novas
SHOT DOB Last Year’s Team

L 2011  Antigonish U13AAA Bulldogs

L 2010  Antigonish U15AA Bulldogs

R 2010 The Novas

L 2010 Antigonish U15AA Bulldogs

L 2010 The Novas

L 2011  Antigonish U13AAA Bulldogs

L 2011  Antigonish U13AAA Bulldogs

R 2011  Antigonish U13AAA Bulldogs

L 2010 Antigonish U15AA Bulldogs

L 2011  Cape Breton West U13AAA Islanders

L 2010  Strait Richmond U15AA Pirates

R 2010 Cape Breton West U15AA Islanders

L 2010  The Novas

R 2010  Antigonish U15AA Bulldogs

L 2011 Antigonish U13AAA Bulldogs

L 2011 Cape Breton West U13AAA Islanders

R 2011 Cape Breton West U13AAA Islanders

R 2010  Antigonish U15AA Bulldogs

L 2011  Pictou U13 AAA Crushers

L 2011 Antigonish U13AAA Bulldogs

R 2011 Antigonish U13AAA Bulldogs

R 2011 Cape Breton West U13AAA Islanders

R 2011 Cape Breton West U13AAA Islanders

L 2011 = Antigonish U13AAA Bulldogs

L 2012  Antigonish U11AA Bulldogs
Goalie Coach Richie Connors
Trainer Joe MacDonald

Conditioning Coach
General Manager

Hayden Burgess
Ryan Kearney
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The Novas are donating all the proceeds from every 50/50
draw throughout the season to Special Olympics Nova Scotia.
Please buy a ticket or two or ten and support a great cause!

Special Thanks to our Corporate Sponsors
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# Name
1 Meaden, Aaron
2 Keating, Connor
3 MacKay, Bentley
6 Coleman, Lynden
7 Black, Rowan
8 Martin, Hunter
9 Carrigan, Brayden
10  Pearl, Cohen
11 Strum, Eli
12 Roles, Grady
13  Breen, Nolan
14 Ferguson, Tommy
15  Flemming, Morgan
16  Sinclair, Amos
18  Greenough, Tripp
20 Banks, Zack
21 Wilson, Jeremy
29 Innes, Taytum
Head Coach

Assistant Coach

Scott Trask
Thomas Durant

The Wildcats
SHOT DOB

POS
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2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011

Assistant Coach

Hometown

Mount Denson
Hammonds Plains
Cambridge
Kentville

Kentville
Ellerhouse
Falmouth

McGee Lake
Falmouth
Berwick
Cambridge
Kingston
Wolfville

Upper Dyke
Avonport

South Farmington
Kentville

Kentville

Shawn Boudreau
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